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	Traveller Details

	Surname
	
	Given Name
	

	Employee No.
	
	
Position/Title

	

	Branch/ REO/ School
	
	Non-employee organisation:
(If applicable)
	


This form is optional and may be used to assist in the purchase card acquittal process by providing details of meals and expenses incurred during official travel.

	Travel Details

	Travel Date(s)

	

	Destination(s)

	

	Departure Date and Time

	

	Return Date and Time

	



	Flight Meals Provided (If applicable)

	Flight 
	Was a meal provided?
	Type of Meal (Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Snack)

	Departure flight
	☐ Yes    ☐ No   ☐ Not applicable
	(Please list here.)

	Return flight
	☐ Yes    ☐ No   ☐ Not applicable
	(Please list here.)

















	Daily Meal and Incidental Expenses

	Date 
	Breakfast ($)
	Lunch ($)
	Dinner ($)
	Total ($)

	__/__/____
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	__/__/____
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	__/__/____
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	__/__/____
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	__/__/____
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	__/__/____
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	__/__/____
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	__/__/____
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00


If more lines are required, please add as needed.

	Additional Expenses (For example, additional incidentals)

	Expense Type
	Amount ($)
	Date Incurred
	Comments

	
	$0.00
	__/__/____
	

	
	$0.00
	__/__/____
	

	
	$0.00
	__/__/____
	


If more lines are required, please add as needed. 
	Receipts (Please enclose all receipts)

	Have receipts been enclosed to support the travel expenditure outlined above?
	☐ Yes    ☐ No   

	Comments:
	


	Purchase Card Clearance Reference

	Cardholder Name
	

	Clearance Date
	

	Clearance Reference
	(If applicable)



